SMTAIJERON COPY CIF DEDEDO WAREHOUSE		GA	GUAM POW ATURIDÅT ILEF P.O. Hagatna TELEPHON	PURCHASE ORDER GUAM POWER AUTHORITY ATURIDÅT ILEKTRESEDÅT GUÅHAN P.O. Box 2977 Hagatna, Guam 96932 TELEPHONE: (671) 648-3054/5 FAX: (671) 648-3165			THIS PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER NO: 30531 OPMUST APPEAR ON ALL INVOICES. PACKING SLIPS, PACKAGES, B/L, CORRESPONDENCE, ETC.PO DATEJOB ORDER NO./OBJ2/17/202232100.154100			
V E N D O R	 P O BOX 6157 TAMUNING, GUAM 96931-6157 TEL: (671) 477-7562/4 			VENDOR 6169 CONTRACT NO.	P DEDEDO WA PLEASE CAL PRIOR TO AL O Warehouse			ER AUTHORITY AREHOUSE LL (671) 635-2073/5/6/7 LL DELIVERIES		
A	UTHORITY 3109	INVITATIC GPA-004	_	C-004-22		06/0	R DELIVERY 02/2022 After Receipt of	COMPLETION/EXPIR	ATION	DISCOUNT TERMS:
		SCRIPTION / SUF		QUAN		UN			INT	DOCUMENT NUMBER
UN	RE, #2/0 A	NG, COPPER, CONDUCTOR, X	600 V.	30		-	T \$9.44(35670 OR 2/17/2022
Underground Conductor As per GPA Specification No.: E-024, Revision 3 GPA Index No.: SSUM1410 A. PACKAGING QUANTITY: A.1 1,000 feet per metal reel. B. WIRES MARKING REQUIREMENT: B.1 Stencil 1" GPA Index No./Purchase Order No. /Footage per Reel/Date MFG/Batch No./Reel No. /Net Weight/Gross Weight. B.2 Wire certification is to be included with shipment and invoice. B.3 Vendors are responsible to de-van materials from containers. Reasonable delivery extension requests for this specific bid will be duly considered with supporting manufacturer documentation however, such requests are not guaranteed approval due to critical and urgent need of the materials to support the Guam Power Authority' s needs. MANUFACTURED/BRAND NAME: DaeWon Calbe PLACE OF ORIGIN: S. KOREA EXPORT ABROAD: USA INSTRUCTIONS TO VENDOR:										
INSTRUCTIONS TO VENDOR: SEND CERTIFIED ORIGINAL AND THREE (3) COPIES OF INVOICE TO GUAM POWER AUTHORITY, PO BOX 2977 HAGATNA, GUAM 96932 TOTAL CONOT FILL THIS ORDER IF YOUR TOTAL COST EXCEEDS THIS TOTAL										
PAY	MENT UPON RE	CEIPT OF MERCHA	NDISE IN GUA	M IN GOOD CONDITION		0	SIGNATURE:			
AC	CKNOWLEDGE RETURN TO	SIGNA	TURE OF VENI	DATE: DOR ACSIMILE AT (671) 648-310		2	bi	NAVENTE, P.E., (General	3/2/2022 I Manager Date

SMTAIJERON COPY			GAA	PURCHASE ORDER GUAM POWER AUTHORITY ATURIDÅT ILEKTRESEDÅT GUÅHAN P.O. Box 2977 Hagatna, Guam 96932				THIS PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER NO: 30531 OP MUST APPEAR ON ALL INVOICES. PACKING SLIPS, PACKAGES, B/L, CORRESPONDENCE, ETC.		
				TELEPHONE: (671) 648-3054/5				PO DATE	JC	OB ORDER NO./OBJ
CIF DEDEDO WAREHOUSE			FAX: (671) 648-3165			2/17/2022		32100.154100		
V E N D O R	P O BOX 61	A, GUAM 96931-6157					5/6/7			
A	UTHORITY	INVITATIC	NN NO.	CONTRACT NO.	TI№		R DELIVERY	TIME OF COMPLETION/EXPIR	ATION	DISCOUNT TERMS:
	3109	GPA-00	4-22	C-004-22	10 W		02/2022 After Receipt of	Order (ARO)		
	DE	SCRIPTION / SUP	PPLIER ITEM	QUAN	ITITY	U	IIT UNIT PR	RICE AMOU	INT	DOCUMENT NUMBER
DESCRIPTION / SUPPLIER ITEMQUANTITYUNITUNIT PRICEAMOUNTDOCUMENT NUMBERRESTRICTION AGAINST SEX OFFENDERS: 5 GCA Section 5253, enacted by P.L 28-24 and amended by P.L. 28-98:35670 OR 217/2022The service provider warrants that no person in its employment who has been convicted of a sex offense under the provisions of Chapter 25 of Title 9 of the Guam Code Annotated, or of an offense defined in Article 2 of Chapter 28 of Title 9 of the Guam Code Annotated, or who has been convicted of an offense with the same elements as heretofore defined registry shall provide services on behalf of the service provider is providing services on government property and is convicted subsequent to an award of a contract, then the service provider warrants that it will notify the Government of the service provider is found to be in violation of any of the provisions of this paragraph, then the corrective action. The service provider shall take corrective action. The service provider shall take corrective action within twenty-four (24) hours of the Government, and the service provider shall notify the Government when action has been taken. If the service provider is to notice from the Government, then the service provider shall take corrective action. The service provider shall take corrective action within twenty-four (24) hours of notice from the Government in its sole discretion may suspend temporarily any contract for services until corrective action has been taken.										
INSTRUCTIONS TO VENDOR: << DO NOT FILL THIS ORDER										
SEND CERTIFIED ORIGINAL AND THREE (3) COPIES OF INVOICE TO GUAM POWER AUTHORITY,								UR TOTAL COST		
PAYMENT UPON RECEIPT OF MERCHANDISE IN GUAM IN GOOD CONDITION										
A	CKNOWLEDGE RETURN TO	SIGNA	TURE OF VEND	DATE: 3/2 OR ICSIMILE AT (671) 648-310		2	JOHN M. BEI Delegated Aut	NAVENTE, P.E., (General	3/2/2022 I Manager Date

SMTAIJERON OF COPY				PURCHASE ORDER GUAM POWER AUTHORITY ATURIDÅT ILEKTRESEDÅT GUÅHAN P.O. Box 2977 Hagatna, Guam 96932				THIS PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER NO: 30531 OP MUST APPEAR ON ALL INVOICES. PACKING SLIPS, PACKAGES, B/L, CORRESPONDENCE, ETC.		
			1	TELEPHONE: (671) 648-3054/5			PO DATE JOB ORDER NO./OBJ			
CIF DEDEDO WAREHOUSE				FAX: (671) 648-3165			2/17/20	022	32100.154100	
V E N D O R	BENSON GUAM ENTERPRISES INC VEI P O BOX 6157 616 TAMUNING, GUAM 96931-6157 7 TEL: (671) 477-7562/4 477-3736 EMAIL: 671					S H I P T O	RECEIVING GUAM POWI DEDEDO WA PLEASE CAI PRIOR TO A Warehouse	AREHOUSE AREHOUSE LL (671) 635 LL DELIVER	5-2073/5/6/ RIES	
A	UTHORITY	INVITATIO		CONTRACT NO.		06/0	R DELIVERY)2/2022	COMPLETI	IME OF ION/EXPIRATION	N DISCOUNT TERMS:
	3109	GPA-00	4-22	C-004-22	10 W	/eeks /	After Receipt of	fOrder (AR	0)	
	DE	SCRIPTION / SUI	PPLIER ITEM	QUAN	ΤΙΤΥ	UN		RICE	AMOUNT	DOCUMENT NUMBER
NOTE TO VENDOR: 35670 OR 1. Delivery is no later than the date indicate above. 2/17/2022 2. All late deliveries and acceptance are subject to the Liquidated Damages Clause in Section 6-101.09.01 of the Guam Procurement Regulations. 3/17/2022 3. All Requests for Delivery Extensions will be closely scrutinized as all items/services are crucial to new customer installation, maintenance, and on-going projects. 4. 4. NOTE: Not withstanding the fact that this contract was written by one (1) party, it will be construed that it was written by two (2) parties. 9/10/2022 PAYMENT TERMS: 3/02/2022 PAYMENT TERMS: 3/02/2022 USATION DAYS after receipt of ORIGINAL invoice for goods received and/or services rendered. 3/02/2022 REVIEWED BY: JAMORE LYNN C. PANCELINAN Date Supply Management Administrator Page 3 of 3 9/20 of 3										
INS	INSTRUCTIONS TO VENDOR: \$28,320.00 << DO NOT FILL THIS ORDER									
	SEND CERTIFIED ORIGINAL AND THREE (3) COPIES OF INVOICE TO GUAM POWER AUTHORITY, PO BOX 2977 HAGATNA, GUAM 96932							TOTAL		
PA	MENT UPON RE	CEIPT OF MERCH	ANDISE IN GUA	M IN GOOD CONDITION			SIGNATURE:			
A	CKNOWLEDGE			DATE: 3/2	24/2	2	bi		PF Gon	3/2/2022 neral Manager Date
	RETURN TO			ACSIMILE AT (671) 648-316	65		Delegated Au	thority	,, Gen	Dale Dale